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Opponant Loc Score Res Date Scoring Leader Pts 2nd in Scoring Pts

1 Glacier High A 70 - 40 W 12-12-25 Kieva Mapes 13 Ella Cron 12
2 Flathead High A 60 - 46 W 12-13-25 Carrina Kaluza 24 Kieva Mapes 15
3 Missoula Big Sky H 44 - 65 L 12-16-25 Carrina Kaluza 11 Schultz-Pliagi / Stump 9
4 Missoula Hellgate A 39 - 43 L 01-02-26 Zoe Holm 8 Mares / Kluza 7
5 Capital High H 48 - 33 W 01-03-26 Kenna Christensen 10 Kaluza / Mapes 9
6 Billings Skyview A 48 - 55 L 01-09-26 Kenna Christensen 13 Carrina Kaluza 12
7 Billings Senior A 47 - 44 W 01-10-26 Kenna Christensen 15 Mares / Schultz-Palagi 8
8 Belgrade High H 59 - 33 W 01-15-26 Carrina Kaluza 20 Kieva Mapes 18
9 Billings West A 41 - 53 L 01-17-26 Carrina Kaluza 13 Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi 8

10 Great Falls High A 44 - 34 W 01-22-26 Myli Adams 12 Carrina Kaluza 11
11 Bozeman High A 53 - 49 W 01-27-26 Kieva Mapes 16 Rilee Mares 11
12 Gallatin High H 42 - 79 L 01-30-26 Carrina Kaluza 18 Kieva Mapes 11
13 Billings Senior H 50 - 57 L 02-06-26 Kieva Mapes 16 Rilee Mares 11
14 Billings Skyview H 54 - 44 W 02-07-26 Carrina Kaluza 12 Adams / Christensen 10
15 Belgrade High A 70 - 13 W 02-10-26
16 Billings West H - 02-14-26
17 Great Falls High H - 02-19-26
18 Bozeman High H - 02-24-26
19 Gallatin High A - 02-27-26

Divisional Play-in Game  -  TBD

20 TBD - 03-05-26

State Tournament Games  - Metra Park / Billings Skyview High School  -  Billings, Montana

Metra - 03-12-26
Metra - 03-13-26
Metra - 03-14-26

C. M. Russell Rustlers
Great Falls, Montana



  Scoring Breakdown G PtsS - PtsA Diff

NAME POSITION

  Total Games 15 769 - 688 81 Haley Vining Head Coach

  Averages & Scor Diff 51.3 - 45.9 5.4 Alex Lowry JV Coach

Katelyn Lindland Sophomore Coach

  Conference Games 10 508 - 461 47 William Sterling Freshman Coach

  Averages & Scor Diff 50.8 - 46.1 4.7 Randy Logan Athletic Trainer

Manager

  "AA" Non-Conf Games 5 261 - 227 34 Manager

  Averages & Scor Diff 52.2 - 45.4 6.8

  'Non "AA"  Games 0 0 - 0 0

  Averages & Scor Diff 0.0 - 0.0 0.0 NUMBER NAME HGT YEAR

  Divisional Play-in Game 0 0 - 0 0 2 Steely Stubblefield 5'7 Junior

  Averages & Scor Diff 0.0 - 0.0 0.0 4 Carrina Kaluza 5'7 Junior

5 Rilee Mares 6'0 Senior

  State Tournament G 0 0 - 0 0 13 Kieva Mapes 5'6 Senior
  Averages & Scor Diff 0.0 - 0.0 0.0 20 Kenna Christensen 5'4 Junior

23 Zoe Holm 14 5'8 Junior

  Records Summary Won - Lost PCT 24 Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi 5'4 Senior

30 Ella Cron 5'9 Sophomore

  Overall  Record 9 - 6 .600 32 Madeline Stump 5'7 Freshman

  Conference Record 6 - 4 .600 34 Myli Adams 5'9 Senior

  Home  Record 3 - 3 .500 0 Karrera Stump 5'8 Freshman

  Away  Record 6 - 3 .667 3 Sophia Cozino 5'9 Junior

  Neutral  Court  Record 0 - 0 .000 10 Rilee Virts 5'8 Junior

  "AA"  Opponents 9 - 6 .600 11 Mia Larson 5'4 Junior

  "AA" Non-Conference Opp. 3 - 2 .600 12 Haley Henzel 5'7 Junior

  Non "AA"  Opponents 0 - 0 .000 15 Caris Holden 5'5 Junior

  G - 5 or less pts difference 2 - 1 .667 22 Jameson Barnes 5'5 Sophomore

  G - 6 to 9 pts difference 0 - 2 .000 25 Maci Gonzales 5'7 Freshman

  G - 10 or more pts difference 7 - 3 .700 31 Addi Durand 5'6 Freshman

  Overtime Games 0 - 0 .000 33 Gracie Van Tassell 5'9 Sophomore

  Divisional Tournament Games 0 - 0 .000 40 Olivia Stanton 5'9 Freshman

  State Tournament Games 0 - 0 .000 42 Casey Johns 5'6 Freshman

VARSITY / JV  ROSTER

Coaching Staff / Athletic Trainers / Managers



All Games Stats

# Players  Name G Pts Avg Reb Avg Ast Avg FG - FGA Pct 3P - 3PA Pct FT - FTA Pct Stl Avg Blk Avg

2 Steely Stubblefield 13 15 1.2 14 1.1 11 0.8 6 - 12 .500 0 - 2 .000 3 - 5 .600 4 0.3 0 0.0

4 Carrina Kaluza 14 168 12.0 52 3.7 15 1.1 54 - 133 .406 16 - 63 .254 44 - 66 .667 20 1.4 3 0.2

5 Rilee Mares 14 85 6.1 55 3.9 20 1.4 35 - 72 .486 1 - 5 .200 15 - 29 .517 21 1.5 9 0.6

13 Kieva Mapes 14 140 10.0 62 4.4 35 2.5 48 - 124 .387 19 - 62 .306 25 - 55 .455 32 2.3 4 0.3

20 Kenna Christensen 14 70 5.0 43 3.1 23 1.6 26 - 85 .306 11 - 45 .244 7 - 14 .500 17 1.2 2 0.1

23 Zoe Holm 14 43 3.1 42 3.0 17 1.2 17 - 59 .288 0 - 10 .000 9 - 15 .600 9 0.6 4 0.3

24 Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi 14 78 5.6 40 2.9 23 1.6 26 - 95 .274 13 - 44 .295 13 - 22 .591 18 1.3 1 0.1

30 Ella Cron 10 17 1.7 19 1.9 7 0.7 7 - 25 .280 1 - 9 .111 2 - 4 .500 7 0.7 1 0.1

32 Madeline Stump 11 33 3.0 32 2.9 5 0.5 13 - 43 .302 3 - 18 .167 4 - 6 .667 13 1.2 2 0.2

3 Sophia Cozino 4 0 0.0 3 0.7 0 0.0 0 - 4 .000 0 - 3 .000 0 - 4 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

10 Rilee Virts 2 6 3.0 3 1.5 2 1.0 2 - 8 .250 0 - 1 .000 2 - 2 1.000 0 0.0 0 0.0

11 Mia Larson 7 7 1.0 4 0.6 1 0.1 3 - 7 .429 1 - 3 .333 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

34 Myli Adams 11 35 3.2 23 2.1 4 0.4 12 - 37 .324 0 - 0 .000 11 - 22 .500 8 0.7 1 0.1

14 Name 14 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

15 Name 15 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

Team  Totals 14 698 49.9 383 27.4 163 11.6 249 - 705 .353 65 - 266 .244 135 - 244 .553 151 10.8 27 1.9

Opponent  Totals 14 675 48.2 375 26.8 150 10.7 243 - 636 .382 54 - 198 .273 131 - 226 .580 113 8.1 30 2.1



Conference Games Stats

# Players  Name G Pts Avg Reb Avg Ast Avg FG - FGA Pct 3P - 3PA Pct FT - FTA Pct Stl Avg Blk Avg

2 Steely Stubblefield 8 7 0.9 5 0.6 6 0.7 2 - 8 .250 0 - 2 .000 3 - 4 .750 4 0.5 0 0.0

4 Carrina Kaluza 9 109 12.1 33 3.7 8 0.9 34 - 84 .405 13 - 43 .302 28 - 44 .636 12 1.3 1 0.1

5 Rilee Mares 9 51 5.7 29 3.2 15 1.7 20 - 46 .435 1 - 3 .333 11 - 20 .550 14 1.6 5 0.6

13 Kieva Mapes 9 98 10.9 45 5.0 24 2.7 32 - 81 .395 16 - 48 .333 18 - 42 .429 18 2.0 2 0.2

20 Kenna Christensen 9 49 5.4 31 3.4 15 1.7 19 - 61 .311 8 - 35 .229 3 - 7 .429 12 1.3 2 0.2

23 Zoe Holm 9 21 2.3 27 3.0 14 1.6 8 - 36 .222 0 - 5 .000 5 - 8 .625 5 0.6 3 0.3

24 Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi 9 41 4.6 21 2.3 16 1.8 14 - 59 .237 6 - 26 .231 7 - 13 .538 9 1.0 1 0.1

30 Ella Cron 5 5 1.0 9 1.8 5 1.0 2 - 11 .182 1 - 4 .250 0 - 0 .000 3 0.6 0 0.0

32 Madeline Stump 6 11 1.8 12 2.0 3 0.5 4 - 16 .250 0 - 5 .000 3 - 4 .750 5 0.8 1 0.2

3 Sophia Cozino 2 0 0.0 1 0.5 0 0.0 0 - 3 .000 0 - 2 .000 0 - 2 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

10 Rilee Virts 1 6 6.0 1 1.0 0 0.0 2 - 5 .400 0 - 1 .000 2 - 2 1.000 0 0.0 0 0.0

11 Mia Larson 4 5 1.2 1 0.2 1 0.2 2 - 6 .333 1 - 3 .333 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

34 Myli Adams 9 33 3.7 20 2.2 4 0.4 12 - 35 .343 0 - 0 .000 9 - 20 .450 8 0.9 1 0.1

14 Name 14 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

15 Name 15 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

Team  Totals 9 437 48.6 236 26.2 111 12.3 151 - 452 .334 46 - 178 .258 89 - 166 .536 91 10.1 16 1.8

Opponent  Totals 9 448 49.8 259 28.8 107 11.9 161 - 406 .397 35 - 0 .287 91 - 145 .628 80 8.9 24 2.7



State Tournament Games Stats

# Players  Name G Pts Avg Reb Avg Ast Avg FG - FGA Pct 3P - 3PA Pct FT - FTA Pct Stl Avg Blk Avg

2 Steely Stubblefield 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

4 Carrina Kaluza 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

5 Rilee Mares 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

13 Kieva Mapes 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

20 Kenna Christensen 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

23 Zoe Holm 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

24 Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

30 Ella Cron 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

32 Madeline Stump 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

3 Sophia Cozino 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

10 Rilee Virts 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

11 Mia Larson 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

13 Name 13 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

Team  Totals 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

Opponent  Totals 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0



Team Totals

G Opponent G Pts Avg Off Def Reb Avg Ast Avg FG -FGA Pct 3P -3PA Pct FT -FTA Pct Stl Avg Blk Avg T.O.

Totals for All Games 14 698 49.9 140 243 383 27.4 163 11.6 249 -705 .353 65 -266 .244 135 -244 .553 151 10.8 27 1.9 210

Totals for Conference Games 9 437 48.6 92 144 236 26.2 111 12.3 151 -452 .334 46 -178 .258 89 -166 .536 91 10.1 16 1.8 137

Divisional Play-in Game 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0 0

Totals State Tournament Games 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0 0

1 Glacier High 1 70 17 24 41 17 27 -60 .450 6 -20 .300 10 -16 .625 14 3 16

2 Flathead High 1 60 10 16 26 7 22 -54 .407 3 -22 .136 13 -22 .591 17 1 10

3 Missoula Big Sky 1 44 11 17 28 9 17 -48 .354 4 -20 .200 6 -11 .545 8 4 18

4 Missoula Hellgate 1 39 5 21 26 10 14 -40 .350 3 -11 .273 8 -12 .667 11 3 18

5 Capital High 1 48 5 21 26 9 18 -51 .353 3 -15 .200 9 -17 .529 10 0 11

6 Billings Skyview 1 47 14 13 27 11 16 -58 .276 5 -26 .192 10 -16 .625 9 0 12

7 Billings Senior 1 47 9 16 25 14 19 -49 .388 4 -14 .286 5 -13 .385 12 4 16

8 Belgrade High 1 59 19 27 46 13 20 -70 .286 4 -22 .182 15 -32 .469 15 2 12

9 Billings West 1 41 4 9 13 12 13 -46 .283 7 -20 .350 8 -11 .727 8 0 14

10 Great Falls High 1 44 9 17 26 12 16 -41 .390 3 -13 .231 9 -19 .474 7 2 16

11 Bozeman High 1 53 11 16 27 16 19 -48 .396 8 -21 .381 7 -15 .467 12 2 13

12 Gallatin High 1 42 8 12 20 8 15 -44 .341 3 -16 .188 9 -17 .529 9 0 24

13 Billings Senior 1 50 10 15 25 13 16 -46 .348 6 -22 .273 12 -23 .522 11 2 21

14 Billings Skyview 1 54 8 19 27 12 17 -50 .340 6 -24 .250 14 -20 .700 8 4 9

15 Belgrade High 0 - #### - #### - ####

16 Billings West 0 - #### - #### - ####

17 Great Falls High 0 - #### - #### - ####

18 Bozeman High 0 - #### - #### - ####

19 Gallatin High 0 0 -0 .000 -0 .000 -0 .000

20 TBD 0 0 -0 .000 -0 .000 -0 .000

0 0 0 - #### - #### - ####

0 0 0 - #### - #### - ####

0 0 0 - #### - #### - ####

0 0 0 0 -0 .000 -0 .000 -0 .000



Opponent Totals

G Opponent G Pts Avg Off Def Reb Avg Ast Avg FG -FGA Pct 3P -3PA Pct FT -FTA Pct Stl Avg Blk Avg T.O.

Totals for All Games 14 675 48.2 114 261 375 26.8 150 10.7 243 -636 .382 54 -198 .273 131 -226 .580 113 8.1 30 2.1 248

Totals for Conference Games 9 448 49.8 79 180 259 28.8 107 11.9 161 -406 .397 35 -122 .287 91 -145 .628 80 8.9 24 2.7 164

Divisional Play-in Game 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0 0

Totals State Tournament Games 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0 0

1 Glacier High 1 40 4 10 14 6 14 -47 .298 4 -18 .222 4 -11 .364 9 0 20

2 Flathead High 1 46 7 16 23 7 14 -38 .368 3 -11 .273 15 -21 .714 3 1 23

3 Missoula Big Sky 1 65 8 19 27 11 26 -53 .491 5 -14 .357 8 -15 .533 11 3 10

4 Missoula Hellgate 1 43 9 20 29 12 17 -51 .333 3 -16 .188 6 -17 .353 6 2 16

5 Capital High 1 33 7 16 23 7 11 -41 .268 4 -17 .235 7 -17 .412 4 0 15

6 Billings Skyview 1 55 9 17 26 15 15 -38 .395 7 -13 .538 18 -25 .720 12 2 19

7 Billings Senior 1 44 11 17 28 12 17 -50 .340 5 -19 .263 5 -10 .500 8 3 19

8 Belgrade High 1 33 5 29 34 4 9 -45 .200 2 -12 .167 13 -19 .684 3 6 25

9 Billings West 1 53 16 24 40 10 21 -46 .457 3 -12 .250 8 -16 .500 8 4 15

10 Great Falls High 1 34 7 18 25 4 14 -41 .341 0 -10 .000 6 -13 .462 6 1 18

11 Bozeman High 1 49 6 14 20 15 18 -43 .419 5 -15 .333 8 -9 .889 8 0 17

12 Gallatin High 1 79 8 22 30 23 31 -54 .574 6 -16 .375 11 -13 .846 16 4 16

13 Billings Senior 1 57 11 19 30 8 19 -49 .388 4 -14 .286 15 -25 .600 11 2 20

14 Billings Skyview 1 44 6 20 26 16 17 -40 .425 3 -11 .273 7 -15 .467 8 2 15

15 Belgrade High 0 - #### - #### - ####

16 Billings West 0 - #### - #### - ####

17 Great Falls High 0 - #### - #### - ####

18 Bozeman High 0 - #### - #### - ####

19 Gallatin High 0 0 -0 .000 -0 .000 -0 .000

20 TBD 0 0 -0 .000 -0 .000 -0 .000

0 0 0 - #### - #### - ####

0 0 0 - #### - #### - ####

0 0 0 - #### - #### - ####

0 0 0 0 -0 .000 -0 .000 -0 .000



      C. M. Russell -

      Glacier High -

Game - 1 at

C. M. Russell --- 20 - 15 - 21 - 14 --- 70
Glacier High --- 6 - 14 - 11 - 9 --- 40

C. M. Russell Rustlers   ( 0-0  ,  1-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Kieva Mapes 5- - -8 1- - -2 2- - -3 13 4 4 5 1

Ella Cron 5- - -9 0- - -4 2- - -2 12 7 1 3 ---

Carrina Kaluza 4- - -11 1- - -5 - - - 9 3 1 1 ---

Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi 3- - -9 1- - -2 2- - -3 9 3 2 --- ---

Rilee Mares 3- - -4 - - - 2- - -4 8 6 2 2 ---

Madeline Stump 3- - -7 2- - -3 - - - 8 4 1 1 1

Kenna Christensen 2- - -4 1- - -2 - - - 5 2 1 2 ---

Zoe Holm 1- - -3 0- - -1 2- - -2 4 3 --- --- 1

Steely Stubblefield 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 3 3 --- ---

Sophia Cozino 0- - -1 0- - -1 0- - -2 --- 1 --- --- ---

Rilee Virts 0- - -3 - - - - - - --- 2 2 --- ---

Mia Larson - - - - - - - - - --- 3 --- --- ---

Totals 27 - 60 6 - 20 10 - 16 70 41 17 14 3

Glacier High Wolfpack   ( 0-0  ,  0-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Karley Allen 5- - -13 3- - -8 5- - -6 18 2 2 2 ---

Remi Osler 3- - -6 0- - -1 1- - -1 7 1 --- 1 ---

Kiera Lindsay 2- - -9 1- - -5 1- - -2 6 2 1 2 ---

Nika Wangerin 2- - -2 - - - - - - 4 2 --- 1 ---

Lucy Holloway 1- - -6 - - - - - - 2 5 1 1 ---

Clara Ahner 1- - -2 0- - -1 - - - 2 --- --- --- ---

Alauna Hagen 0- - -4 0- - -2 1- - -2 1 1 1 1 ---

Miley Fritz 0- - -2 - - - - - - --- 1 1 1 ---

Ava Grady 0- - -2 0- - -1 - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Addison Brisendine 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 14 - 47 4 - 18 8 - 11 40 14 6 9 0

12-12-25 Non-Conference Glacier High

Basketball
Boxscore

70

40

       C. M. Russell -

       Flathead High -

Game - 2 at

C. M. Russell --- 13 - 22 - 14 - 11 --- 60
Opponent --- 5 - 16 - 19 - 6 --- 46

C. M. Russell Rustlers   ( 0-0  ,  2-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Carrina Kaluza 7- - -14 1- - -4 9- - -12 24 4 3 3 ---

Kieva Mapes 6- - -13 0- - -4 3- - -6 15 6 --- 6 ---

Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi 3- - -9 2- - -5 - - - 8 4 --- 4 ---

Rilee Mares 3- - -6 0- - -1 1- - -2 7 3 1 2 1

Zoe Holm 2- - -4 0- - -2 - - - 4 4 --- --- ---

Kenna Christensen 1- - -4 0- - -3 - - - 2 3 2 2 ---

Ella Cron 0- - -2 0- - -1 0- - -2 --- 1 --- --- ---

Madeline Stump 0- - -2 0- - -2 - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Steely Stubblefield - - - - - - - - - --- --- 1 --- ---

Totals 22 - 54 3 - 22 13 - 22 60 26 7 17 1

Flathead High Bravettes   ( 0-0  ,  0-2 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Brynn Kossman 5- - -7 0- - -1 5- - -6 15 1 --- 2 ---

Makenna Aldrich 3- - -6 - - - 2- - -4 8 4 1 --- ---

Grace Gall 2- - -7 1- - -5 3- - -3 8 1 --- --- ---

Caitlin Converse 2- - -9 2- - -4 1- - -2 7 3 --- 1 ---

Lexie Herion 1- - -4 - - - 4- - -6 6 7 1 --- 1

Teagan Flint 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 3 1 --- ---

Reese Rosenberg 0- - -3 0- - -1 - - - --- 3 3 --- ---

Tayler Greene 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 1 1 --- ---

Gracie Mae Kilmer - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 14 - 38 3 - 11 15 - 21 46 23 7 3 1

Flathead High12-13-25 Non-Conference

Basketball
Boxscore

60

46
Missoula Big Sky -

C. M. Russell -

Game - 3 at

Missoula Big Sky --- 10 - 21 - 19 - 15 --- 65
C. M. Russell --- 10 - 7 - 8 - 19 --- 44

Missoula Big Sky Eagles   ( 0-0  ,  2-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Avory DeCoite 12- - -16 3- - -5 5- - -8 32 6 7 7 ---

Kenzi Schmitz 4- - -12 0- - -2 3- - -5 11 4 --- --- ---

Peyton Reynolds 4- - -6 1- - -1 - - - 9 1 --- --- ---

Mya Hubbard 4- - -10 1- - -4 0- - -1 9 8 2 3 2

Zoe Boone 2- - -4 - - - - - - 4 5 1 --- 1

Lilly Johnson 0- - -3 0- - -2 - - - --- 3 --- 1 ---

Tanya Kirilovich 0- - -2 - - - 0- - -1 --- --- 1 --- ---

Totals 26 - 53 5 - 14 8 - 15 65 27 11 11 3

C. M. Russell Rustlers   ( 0-0  ,  2-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Carrina Kaluza 3- - -8 0- - -4 5- - -8 11 4 --- 1 2

Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi 3- - -10 3- - -7 - - - 9 2 3 --- ---

Madeline Stump 4- - -10 1- - -4 - - - 9 10 --- 4 ---

Steely Stubblefield 3- - -3 - - - 0- - -1 6 2 1 --- ---

Rilee Mares 3- - -4 0- - -1 - - - 6 3 --- 1 2

Kieva Mapes 1- - -5 0- - -1 - - - 2 1 2 2 ---

Kenna Christensen 0- - -3 0- - -1 1- - -2 1 1 1 --- ---

Zoe Holm 0- - -4 0- - -2 - - - --- 3 1 --- ---

Ella Cron 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 2 1 --- ---

Totals 17 - 48 4 - 20 6 - 11 44 28 9 8 4

Basketball
Boxscore

12-16-25 Non-Conference

65

44

C. M. Russell



Missoula Hellgate -

C. M. Russell -

Game - 4 at

Missoula Hellgate --- 6 - 11 - 10 - 16 --- 43
C. M. Russell --- 7 - 5 - 15 - 12 --- 39

C. M. Russell Rustlers   ( 0-0  ,  2-2 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Zoe Holm 3- - -5 - - - 2- - -5 8 4 2 2 ---

Carrina Kaluza 3- - -9 1- - -5 - - - 7 2 2 2 ---

Rilee Mares 3- - -6 - - - 1- - -1 7 8 1 2 1

Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi 1- - -4 1- - -2 2- - -2 5 4 1 3 ---

Kieva Mapes 1- - -6 1- - -3 1- - -2 4 1 2 1 1

Mia Larson 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 --- --- 1 ---

Kenna Christensen 1- - -4 - - - - - - 2 3 2 --- ---

Madeline Stump 1- - -2 0- - -1 - - - 2 1 --- --- ---

Mylie Adams 0- - -2 - - - 2- - -2 2 1 --- --- ---

Ella Cron 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- --- --- --- 1

Steely Stubblefield - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Sophia Cozino - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Totals 14 - 40 3 - 11 8 - 12 39 26 10 11 3

Missoula Hellgate Knights   ( 0-0  ,  3-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Paisley Johnson 5- - -13 1- - -3 1- - -2 12 5 2 3 ---

Texas Gilman 3- - -5 1- - -2 1- - -1 8 3 2 --- ---

Cady Schneider 2- - -4 - - - 2- - -6 6 3 --- 1 1

Elly Reed 2- - -8 0- - -3 1- - -2 5 5 2 2 ---

Lucy Hutchins 2- - -6 - - - - - - 4 6 1 --- 1

Ryan Meservy 1- - -3 1- - -3 - - - 3 1 1 --- ---

Gianna Passuccio 1- - -9 0- - -3 1- - -4 3 4 4 --- ---

Lauren Hutchins 1- - -2 0- - -1 - - - 2 --- --- --- ---

Bayley Walker - - - - - - 0- - -2 --- 2 --- --- ---

Alexandria Miller 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 17 - 51 3 - 16 6 - 17 43 29 12 6 2

Missoula Hellgate

43

39

01-02-26 Non-Conference

Basketball
Boxscore

     C. M. Russell -

     Capital High -

Game - 5 at

C. M. Russell --- 9 - 9 - 15 - 15 --- 48
Capital High --- 9 - 0 - 7 - 17 --- 33

Capital High Bruins   ( 0-0  ,  1-4 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Avery Mergenthaler 4- - -8 3- - -5 2- - -7 13 8 --- 2 ---

Madi Emmert 1- - -7 - - - 3- - -4 5 3 2 1 ---

Cailin Mohar 2- - -5 0- - -1 1- - -2 5 2 1 1 ---

Ali Miller 1- - -13 1- - -8 1- - -2 4 4 1 --- ---

Andreah Bachmeier 1- - -3 0- - -1 - - - 2 4 --- --- ---

Brynn Lawler 1- - -2 - - - - - - 2 --- 1 --- ---

Chloe LaFromboise 1- - -1 - - - 0- - -2 2 1 2 --- ---

Tatum Campbell 0- - -2 0- - -2 - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Totals 11 - 41 4 - 17 7 - 17 33 23 7 4 0

C. M. Russell Rustlers   ( 0-0  ,  3-2 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Kenna Christensen 3- - -9 2- - -4 3- - -5 11 3 2 1 ---

Carrina Kaluza 3- - -7 0- - -2 2- - -2 8 6 1 1 ---

Kieva Mapes 3- - -11 1- - -4 1- - -2 8 5 3 --- ---

Rilee Mares 3- - -6 - - - 0- - -2 6 6 1 --- ---

Zoe Holm 3- - -7 - - - - - - 6 1 --- 2 ---

Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi 2- - -4 0- - -2 2- - -4 6 6 1 2 ---

Madeline Stump 1- - -6 0- - -3 1- - -2 3 4 1 3 ---

Ella Cron 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- --- --- 1 ---

Steely Stubblefield - - - - - - - - - --- 3 --- --- ---

Myli Adams - - - - - - - - - --- 2 --- --- ---

Mia Larson - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 18 - 51 3 - 15 9 - 17 48 36 9 10 0

C. M. Russell01-03-26 Non-Conference

33

48

Basketball
Boxscore

  Billings Skyview -

  C. M. Russell -

Game - 6 at

Billings Skyview --- 11 - 18 - 18 - 8 --- 55
C. M. Russell --- 13 - 11 - 12 - 11 --- 47

C. M. Russell Rustlers   ( 0-1  ,  3-3 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Kenna Christensen 5- - -14 3- - -8 - - - 13 6 3 --- ---

Carrina Kaluza 3- - -13 0- - -8 6- - -8 12 3 --- 1 ---

Kieva Mapes 4- - -7 1- - -3 1- - -2 10 6 1 1 ---

Rilee Mares 0- - -5 - - - 3- - -4 3 1 1 2 ---

Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi 1- - -3 1- - -3 - - - 3 1 --- --- ---

Steely Stubblefield 1- - -2 - - - - - - 2 1 --- --- ---

Mia Larson 1- - -3 0- - -1 - - - 2 --- 1 --- ---

Zoe Holm 1- - -5 - - - - - - 2 5 3 --- ---

Ella Cron 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- --- 1 1 ---

Madeline Stump 0- - -4 0- - -2 - - - --- 3 1 4 ---

Myli Adams 0- - -1 - - - 0- - -2 --- 1 --- --- ---

Totals 16 - 58 5 - 26 10 - 16 47 27 11 9 0

Billings Skyview Falcons   ( 1-0  ,  4-2 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Kiki Lonebear 9- - -13 6- - -7 12- - -13 36 8 3 4 ---

Brooklyn Ladson 2- - -11 1- - -5 3- - -6 8 5 --- 1 ---

Rylee Malcher 2- - -5 - - - 1- - -2 5 2 4 2 2

Tenley Leffler 1- - -5 - - - 2- - -2 4 8 3 3 ---

Brooklyn Neidhardt 1- - -2 - - - - - - 2 --- --- --- ---

Kenna Pfeifle 0- - -1 0- - -1 0- - -2 --- --- 5 2 ---

Aaliyah Banderas 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 3 --- --- ---

Aivory Whiteman - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 15 - 38 7 - 13 18 - 25 55 26 15 12 2

01-09-26 Conference Billings Skyview

Basketball
Boxscore

55

48



     C. M. Russell -

     Billings Senior -

Game - 7 at

C. M. Russell --- 8 - 9 - 12 - 18 --- 47
Billings Senior --- 6 - 11 - 14 - 13 --- 44

C. M. Russell Rustlers   ( 1-1  ,  4-3 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Kenna Christensen 6- - -13 3- - -7 - - - 15 4 2 3 2

Kieva Mapes 2- - -6 0- - -2 4- - -6 8 5 3 4 ---

Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi 4- - -10 0- - -3 0- - -3 8 3 3 2 ---

Rilee Mares 3- - -6 1- - -1 0- - -2 7 6 2 2 1

Carrina Kaluza 2- - -4 0- - -1 1- - -2 5 1 1 --- ---

Zoe Holm 2- - -6 - - - - - - 4 4 1 --- 1

Steely Stubblefield 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- --- --- 1 ---

Ella Cron 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- --- 1 --- ---

Madeline Stump 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 1 1 --- ---

Myli Adams 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Totals 19 - 49 4 - 14 5 - 13 47 25 14 12 4

Billings Senior Broncs   ( 1-1  ,  5-2 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Eva Blatchford 6- - -13 0- - -3 2- - -4 14 9 4 4 ---

Bella Ferguson 4- - -15 3- - -10 - - - 11 4 2 --- 1

Braella Jennings 3- - -5 1- - -2 - - - 7 2 3 --- ---

Abigail Madinger 1- - -3 1- - -2 2- - -2 5 --- 2 1 ---

Fayth Smith 2- - -6 - - - 0- - -2 4 3 --- --- 2

Payten Tryan 1- - -7 0- - -2 1- - -2 3 5 1 2 ---

Ivy Runsabove 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 4 --- 1 ---

Meadow Mahlmeister - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Totals 17 - 50 5 - 19 5 - 10 44 28 12 8 3

01-10-26 Conference Billings Senior

Basketball

44

47

Boxscore

  C. M. Russell -

  Belgrade High -

Game - 8 at

C. M. Russell --- 20 - 10 - 7 - 22 --- 59
Belgrade High --- 8 - 6 - 6 - 13 --- 33

Belgrade High Panthers   ( 0-3  ,  0-8 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Brooklyn Blossom 4- - -11 1- - -3 6- - -8 15 6 1 2 1

Gracie Christiansen 1- - -3 1- - -1 2- - -2 5 5 1 --- ---

Rylee Devore-Feight 2- - -10 0- - -1 0- - -2 4 7 --- 1 2

Tycee Wymann 0- - -1 0- - -1 3- - -3 3 --- --- --- 1

Lexi Troxel 1- - -5 0- - -2 - - - 2 1 --- --- ---

Arleigh Hone 0- - -9 0- - -4 2- - -4 2 8 1 --- ---

Jayda Yonkaitis 1- - -3 - - - - - - 2 4 --- --- 1

Kynzey Robinson - - - - - - - - - --- 1 1 --- ---

Kaylee Wilting 0- - -2 - - - - - - --- 2 --- --- ---

Mayzie Hone - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- 1

Leah Larson 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 9 - 45 2 - 12 13 - 19 33 34 4 3 6

C. M. Russell Rustlers   ( 2-1  ,  5-3 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Carrina Kaluza 7- - -13 2- - -5 4- - -7 20 7 3 3 ---

Kieva Mapes 6- - -13 2- - -5 4- - -10 18 8 3 4 ---

Rilee Virts 2- - -5 0- - -1 2- - -2 6 1 --- --- ---

Madeline Stump 2- - -7 0- - -2 1- - -2 5 5 --- 1 1

Rilee Mares 2- - -4 - - - 0- - -1 4 4 2 1 ---

Zoe Holm 0- - -4 0- - -1 3- - -4 3 2 --- --- 1

Ella Cron 1- - -7 0- - -2 - - - 2 9 2 2 ---

Myli Adams 0- - -4 - - - 1- - -4 1 2 --- --- ---

Kenna Christensen 0- - -4 0- - -2 0- - -2 --- 4 1 2 ---

Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi 0- - -7 0- - -4 - - - --- 3 1 1 ---

Steely Stubblefield 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- --- 1 1 ---

Mia Larson 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 20 - 70 4 - 22 15 - 32 59 45 13 15 2

Basketball
Boxscore

01-15-26 Conference C. M. Russell

59

33
    Billings West -

    C. M. Russell -

Game - 9 at

Billings West --- 8 - 17 - 11 - 17 --- 53
C. M. Russell --- 8 - 9 - 7 - 17 --- 41

C. M. Russell Rustlers   ( 2-2  ,  5-4 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Carrina Kaluza 5- - -9 3- - -5 - - - 13 --- --- 2 ---

Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi 2- - -9 1- - -2 3- - -4 8 3 2 1 ---

Rilee Mares 1- - -5 - - - 3- - -3 5 1 --- 1 ---

Madeline Stump 1- - -2 - - - 2- - -2 4 --- 1 --- ---

Mia Larson 1- - -2 1- - -2 - - - 3 --- --- --- ---

Kieva Mapes 1- - -6 1- - -5 0- - -2 3 3 --- 1 ---

Kenna Christensen 1- - -7 1- - -5 - - - 3 3 3 1 ---

Zoe Holm 1- - -6 0- - -1 - - - 2 2 2 1 ---

Steely Stubblefield - - - - - - - - - --- 1 3 1 ---

Myli Adams - - - - - - - - - --- --- 1 --- ---

Totals 13 - 46 7 - 20 8 - 11 41 13 12 8 0

Billings West Golden Bears   ( 3-1  ,  8-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Reese Enderson 5- - -11 2- - -2 2- - -4 14 9 --- --- 3

Macy Criswell 5- - -6 0- - -1 - - - 10 4 1 --- ---

Tayten Abrams 3- - -4 0- - -1 2- - -4 8 3 1 1 ---

Bryn Fitzgerald 2- - -4 1- - -2 3- - -4 8 4 5 2 1

Maisie Heggem-Prinkki 2- - -6 0- - -1 - - - 4 8 --- 1 ---

Alise Steinmetz 2- - -4 - - - 0- - -2 4 6 1 1 ---

Reagan Soucy 1- - -7 0- - -4 1- - -2 3 3 2 2 ---

Asa Edwards 1- - -3 0- - -1 - - - 2 1 --- 1 ---

Aidyn McKenzie 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 2 --- --- ---

Totals 21 - 46 3 - 12 8 - 16 53 40 10 8 4

01-17-26 Conference Billings West

Basketball
Boxscore

53

41



   C. M. Russell -

   Great Falls High -

Game - 10 at

C. M. Russell --- 14 - 11 - 13 - 6 --- 44
Great Falls High --- 11 - 9 - 3 - 11 --- 34

C. M. Russell Rustlers   ( 3-2  ,  6-4 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Myli Adams 5- - -10 - - - 2- - -2 12 5 1 2 1

Carrina Kaluza 3- - -6 1- - -3 4- - -7 11 2 --- --- ---

Kieva Mapes 2- - -8 1- - -5 3- - -9 8 7 4 2 ---

Kenna Christensen 3- - -6 0- - -1 0- - -1 6 3 1 2 ---

Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi 1- - -4 1- - -1 - - - 3 1 2 --- ---

Rilee Mares 1- - -3 0- - -1 - - - 2 5 1 --- 1

Zoe Holm 1- - -3 0- - -1 - - - 2 2 3 1 ---

Mia Larson - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Madeline Stump 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 16 - 41 3 - 13 9 - 19 44 26 12 7 2

Great Falls High Bison   ( 2-3  ,  4-6 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Scarlet Harris 4- - -7 - - - 2- - -3 10 4 1 --- ---

Kendall Gonser 4- - -12 - - - - - - 8 6 1 2 ---

Margaret Schulte 2- - -10 0- - -7 2- - -5 6 3 1 --- 1

Paetyn Mora 2- - -3 - - - 1- - -2 5 2 --- 1 ---

Harper Dirk 1- - -4 - - - 0- - -1 2 4 --- 2 ---

Libby Nelson 1- - -2 0- - -1 - - - 2 --- --- 1 ---

Mia Cerna 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - 2 2 1 --- ---

Ashley Little 0- - -1 - - - 1- - -2 1 2 --- --- ---

Aunika Clemons 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- 2 --- --- ---

Tatum Swingley - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Taylee Hodke - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 14 - 41 0 - 10 6 - 13 36 25 4 6 1

01-22-26 Conference Great Falls High

Basketball
Boxscore

44

34

      C. M. Russell -

      Bozeman High -

Game - 11 at

C. M. Russell --- 14 - 17 - 10 - 12 --- 53
Bozeman High --- 13 - 15 - 9 - 12 --- 49

C. M. Russell Rustlers   ( 4-2  ,  7-4 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Kieva Mapes 5- - -10 5- - -9 1- - -2 16 5 3 2 1

Rilee Mares 5- - -9 0- - -1 1- - -1 11 1 3 3 ---

Carrina Kaluza 3- - -7 2- - -3 1- - -4 9 4 1 --- ---

Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi 3- - -6 1- - -3 2- - -4 9 6 3 1 1

Myli Adams 2- - -7 - - - - - - 4 4 1 2 ---

Kenna Christensen 0- - -3 0- - -2 2- - -2 2 1 1 2 ---

Zoe Holm 1- - -4 0- - -1 - - - 2 6 3 2 ---

Steely Stubblefield 0- - -2 0- - -2 - - - --- --- 1 --- ---

Sophia Cozino - - - - - - 0- - -2 --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 19 - 48 8 - 21 7 - 15 53 27 16 12 2

Bozeman High Hawks   ( 1-5  ,  5-6 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Marlee Embry 5- - -10 3- - -6 - - - 13 3 3 --- ---

Lauren Keim 6- - -11 - - - - - - 12 6 1 1 ---

Charli Scott 3- - -9 - - - 4- - -4 10 5 7 --- ---

Lexie Cotton 2- - -6 2- - -5 - - - 6 3 3 2 ---

Payton Hyem 2- - -3 - - - 2- - -2 6 --- --- 2 ---

Rose O'Brien 0- - -4 0- - -4 2- - -3 2 2 1 3 ---

Sophia May - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Totals 18 - 43 5 - 15 8 - 9 49 20 15 8 0

01-27-26 Conference Bozeman High

Basketball
Boxscore

53

49
 Gallatin High -

 C. M. Russell -

Game - 12 at

Gallatin High --- 17 - 14 - 26 - 22 --- 79
C. M. Russell --- 12 - 11 - 9 - 10 --- 42

Bozeman Gallatin High Raptors   ( 7-0  ,  11-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Jada Davis 11- - -14 2- - -3 1- - -1 25 8 5 4 1

Makayla Coleman 11- - -18 0- - -1 2- - -3 24 9 --- 2 1

Saydey Perry 2- - -5 1- - -3 2- - -2 7 1 4 3 1

Kate Nansel 2- - -2 1- - -1 2- - -2 7 2 1 --- 1

Taylor Thigpen 2- - -3 1- - -2 1- - -2 6 2 1 1 ---

Amelia Hunter 1- - -5 0- - -3 3- - -3 5 4 1 1 ---

Ava Flammang 1- - -4 1- - -3 - - - 3 1 --- --- ---

Llorilei Bear Before 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 2 8 3 ---

Ave Odegard 0- - -2 - - - - - - --- 1 3 2 ---

Totals 31 - 54 6 - 16 11 - 13 79 30 23 16 4

C. M. Russell Rustlers   ( 4-3  ,  7-5 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Carrina Kaluza 6- - -8 3- - -5 3- - -5 18 3 --- 1 ---

Kieva Mapes 4- - -7 0- - -1 3- - -6 11 2 1 1 ---

Rilee Mares 2- - -7 - - - 1- - -2 5 2 2 2 ---

Zoe Holm 1- - -3 0- - -1 - - - 2 --- --- --- ---

Steely Stubblefield - - - - - - 2- - -2 2 1 1 1 ---

Madeline Stump 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 3 --- --- ---

Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi 1- - -8 0- - -4 - - - 2 1 3 2 ---

Sophia Cozino 0- - -3 0- - -2 - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Myli Adams 0- - -3 - - - 0- - -2 --- 3 1 1 ---

Kenna Christensen 0- - -3 0- - -2 - - - --- 4 --- 1 ---

Mia Larson 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 15 - 44 3 - 16 9 - 17 42 20 8 9 0

79

42

Basketball
Boxscore

01-30-26 Conference C. M. Russell



     Billings Senior -

     C. M. Russell -

Game - 13 at

Billings Senior --- 10 - 23 - 12 - 12 --- 57
C. M. Russell --- 11 - 15 - 10 - 14 --- 50

Billings Senior Broncs   ( 5-3  ,  9-4 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Eva Blatchford 9- - -17 0- - -2 4- - -8 22 16 1 2 1

Payten Tryan 3- - -9 1- - -2 4- - -7 11 3 2 3 ---

Bella Ferguson 3- - -12 2- - -6 - - - 8 4 --- --- 1

Braella Jennings 1- - -1 1- - -1 3- - -4 6 1 1 2 ---

Ivy Runsabove 1- - -3 0- - -1 2- - -4 4 3 --- 2 ---

Sloan Shulund 2- - -3 0- - -1 - - - 4 1 --- 1 ---

Abigail Madinger 0- - -4 0- - -1 2- - -2 2 1 4 1 ---

Meadow Mahlmeister - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Fayth Smith - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 19 - 49 4 - 14 15 - 25 57 30 8 11 2

C. M. Russell Rustlers   ( 4-4  ,  7-6 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Kieva Mapes 6- - -14 4- - -9 0- - -3 16 6 3 2 ---

Rilee Mares 5- - -5 - - - 1- - -5 11 6 3 2 2

Carrina Kaluza 2- - -14 1- - -7 4- - -5 9 6 2 4 ---

Myli Adams 1- - -1 - - - 4- - -6 6 3 --- 1 ---

Steely Stubblefield 1- - -1 - - - 1- - -2 3 1 --- --- ---

Ella Cron 1- - -1 1- - -1 - - - 3 --- --- --- ---

Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi 0- - -6 0- - -2 2- - -2 2 1 1 1 ---

Kenna Christensen 0- - -3 0- - -3 - - - --- 1 3 1 ---

Zoe Holm 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 1 1 --- ---

Totals 16 - 46 6 - 22 12 - 23 50 25 13 11 2

02-06-26 Conference C. M. Russell

Basketball
Boxscore

57

50

  C. M. Russell -

  Billings Skyview -

Game - 14 at

C. M. Russell --- 9 - 19 - 18 - 8 --- 54
Billings Skyview --- 4 - 10 - 14 - 16 --- 44

Billings Skyview Falcons   ( 4-5  ,  7-7 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Tenley Leffler 5- - -9 1- - -1 0- - -2 11 3 2 2 ---

Makayla Takes Enemy 5- - -7 0- - -1 1- - -2 11 6 2 3 1

Rylee Malcher 2- - -4 - - - 2- - -5 6 5 2 --- 1

Brooklyn Ladson 2- - -4 1- - -3 - - - 5 2 --- 1 ---

Brooklyn Neidhardt 1- - -3 - - - 3- - -4 5 2 --- --- ---

Kiki Lonebear 2- - -7 1- - -4 - - - 5 3 3 1 ---

Kenna Pfeifle 0- - -5 0- - -2 1- - -2 1 4 7 1 ---

Aaliyah Banderas 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Totals 17 - 40 3 - 11 7 - 15 44 26 16 8 2

C. M. Russell Rustlers   ( 5-4  ,  8-6 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Carrina Kaluza 3- - -10 1- - -6 5- - -6 12 7 1 1 1

Kenna Christensen 4- - -8 1- - -5 1- - -2 10 5 1 --- ---

Myli Adams 4- - -8 - - - 2- - -4 10 1 --- 2 ---

Kieva Mapes 2- - -10 2- - -9 2- - -2 8 3 6 1 1

Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi 2- - -6 2- - -4 - - - 6 2 1 1 ---

Rilee Mares 1- - -2 - - - 2- - -2 4 3 1 2 1

Zoe Holm 1- - -4 - - - 2- - -4 4 5 1 1 1

Steely Stubblefield 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Ella Cron 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- --- 1 --- ---

Totals 17 - 50 6 - 24 14 - 20 54 27 12 8 4

Boxscore

02-07-26 Conference C. M. Russell

Basketball

54

44
  C. M. Russell -

  Belgrade High -

Game - 15 at

C. M. Russell --- 23 - 27 - 7 - 13 --- 70
Belgrade High --- 0 - 8 - 4 - 1 --- 13

C. M. Russell Rustlers   ( 6-4  ,  9-6 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Steely Stubblefield - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Carrina Kaluza - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Rilee Mares - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Kieva Mapes - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Kenna Christensen - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Zoe Holm - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Kaylei Schultz-Pliagi - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Ella Cron - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Madeline Stump - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Sophia Cozino - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Mia Larson - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Myli Adams - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belgrade High Panthers   ( 0-10  ,  0-15 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lexi Troxel - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Kynzey Robinson - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Brooklyn Blossom - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Tycee Wymann - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Mayzie Hone - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Hayli Milliron - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Gracie Christiansen - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Rylee Devore-Feight - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Arleigh Hone - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Kaylee Wilting - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Jayda Yonkaitis - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Leah Larson - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belgrade High

Basketball
Boxscore

02-10-26 Conference

70

13



 Team -

 Team -

Game - 1 at

Billings Skyview --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0
Opponent --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0

Billings Skyview Falcons   ( 0-0  ,  0-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

Billings Skyview Falcons   ( 0-0  ,  0-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boxscore

0

0

12-10-21 Non-Conference Location

Basketball

 Team -

 Team -

Game - 1 at

Billings Skyview --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0
Opponent --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0

Billings Skyview Falcons   ( 0-0  ,  0-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

Billings Skyview Falcons   ( 0-0  ,  0-0 ) 
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